
5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

85

90

95

100

105

110

115

120

125

130

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

180

185

190

195

200

205

210

215

220

225

230

235

240

245

250

255

260

265

270

275

280

285

290

295

300

305

310

315

320

325

330

335

340

345

350

355

360

365

370

375

Late

Frasnian

Famennian

Hettangian

Early

Rhaetian

Norian

Carnian

Late

Anisian
Middle

Ladinian

Olenekian

Lopingian Wuchiapingian

Induan
Changhsingian

Capitanian

Wordian

Cisuralian

Guadalupian

Roadian

Artinskian

Kungurian

Early

Oxfordian

Late

Callovian
Bathonian

Bajocian

Toarcian

Tithonian

Kimmeridgian

Bartonian
Priabonian

Rupelian

Chattian

Pleistocene

Pliocene
Zanclean

Piacenzian
Gelasian
E. Pleist.
M. Pleist.

Holocene Lt. Pleist.

D
ev

o
n

ia
n

T
ri

as
si

c
P

er
m

ia
n

Ju
ra

ss
ic

Quaternary

Valanginian

Hauterivian

Messinian

Tortonian
Serravallian

Langhian

Burdigalian
Aquitanian

Miocene

N
eo

g
en

e
P

al
eo

g
en

e

Oligocene

Eocene Lutetian

Ypresian

Paleocene
Thanetian

Selandian

Danian

Maastrichtian

Late

C
re

ta
ce

o
u

s

Campanian

Santonian

Coniacian
Turonian

Cenomanian

Early
Aptian

Albian

Barremian

Berriasian

Middle
Aalenian

Pliensbachian

Sinemurian

Sakmarian

Asselian

Gzhelian
Kasimovian

Moscovian

C
ar

b
o

n
if

er
o

u
s Bashkirian

Serpukhovian

Tournaisian

Visean

Pennsylvanian

Mississippian

Siltstone Oil discovery

Claystone

Volcanics

Mixed marine

Limestone

TR30

TR20

K40

J50

T40

T30

T20

T10

K60

K50

K30

K20

K10

J40

J30

J20

J10

TR10

P50

Gas show

Oil showChalk

Pelagic marl

Fine-grained
sandstone

Gas discovery and oil show

Oil discovery and gas show

Oil and gas discovery

Bedout
Volcanics

Cossigny Member

Locker
Shale

Lower
Keraudren
Formation

undifferentiated P50
and older

Permo-Carboniferous
syn-rift strata

Older Carboniferous
Ordovician strata in

extensional
intracratonic

basins

Bedout
Volcanics

undifferentiated P50
and older

Permo-Carboniferous
syn-rift strata

Older Carboniferous
Ordovician strata in

extensional
intracratonic

basins

Cossigny Mbr

Lo
ck

er
S

ha
le

U
nd

iff
er

en
tia

te
d

tr
ia

ss
ic

vo
lc

an
ic

s

Lower

Keraudren

Fm

Keraudren
Formation
equivalent

Brigadier
Formation
equivalent

Murat
Siltstone

Athol
Formation

Legendre
Formation/

Athol Formation

Delambre Formation

North Rankin
Formation equiv.

Period Epoch Stage
Age
(Ma)

Bedout Sub-basin Rowley Sub-basinRegional play Sequence
stratigraphy

PP-3503-4

undifferentiated
Paleogene
to recent

sediments

Miria Formation

Nelson Rocks
Formation

Mermaid Formation

Broome
Sandstone

Egret Formation

Baleine Formation

Depuch
Formation

Bedout Formation

Toolonga
Calcilutite

Roc 1
Phoenix 1

Phoenix 2

Roc 1, 2

Baleine Formation

Egret Formation

Broome
Sandstone

Mermaid Formation

Nelson Rocks
Formation

Haycock Marl

Trealla Limestone/Bare Formation

Trealla Limestone

Mandu Limestone

Walcott Formation

Wilcox Formation

Dockrell Formation

Lambert Formation

Miria Formation

Withnell Formation

Toolonga Calcilutite

Upper
Keraudren
Formation

D
ep

uc
h

F
or

m
at

io
n

Bedout
Formation

U
pp

er
 K

er
au

dr
en

F
or

m
at

io
n

Phoenix South 1

Phoenix South 2, 3,
Dorado 1, 2, 3

TM1 SB

T30.0 SB

T20.0 SB

T10.0 SB

K60.0 SB

K50.0 SB

K40.0 SB

K30.0 SB

K20.0 SB

K10.0 SB

J50.0 SB

J40.0 SB

J30.0 SB

J20.1 TS

J20.0 SB
J10.0 SB

TR30.1 TS

TR21.1 TS

TR20.0 SB

TR17.0 SB

TR15.0 SB

TR10.0 SB


